AOD-9604
ARA-290
BDNF/Blends
BPC-157

BPC-157 Tablet

BPC/TB4/KPV/MGF
Cardiogen
Cartalax
Cerebro Blends
CJC-1295 + Ipamorelin
Curcumin
Dihexa Tablet
DSIP
Endogenous Testosterone
Epithalon
Follistatin
GHK-CU
GLOW

GLP-1

GLP-1/GIP

Glutathione
Gut Intestinal Blends

Hypoxia Eye Care

Ivermectin

IGF-1-LR3
Kisspeptin
KPV

KPV/GHK-cu Blends
Lipo Amino
LL37/Quercetin/EGCG
Melanotan Il

MK-677 Tablet
MOTS-C
Myers’ Cocktail
NAD+
PNC-27 Blend

PT-141

Weight Loss
Recovery/Anti-Aging
Neuro/Cognitive

Recovery/Inflammation
Recovery/Inflammation

Recovery/Inflammation
Cardiac/Recovery
Recovery
Neuro/Cognitive
Longevity/Metabolism
Recovery/Inflammation
Neuro/Cognitive
Sleep/Neuro/Psych
Hormone/Sexual Health
Longevity/Telomere
Longevity/Muscle
Aesthetic/Healing

Aesthetic/Healing/Inflammation

Weight Loss

Weight Loss

Recovery/Inflammation
Gut Health/Inflammation
Eye Health

Skin/Anti-Parasitic

Muscle/Recovery

Endocrine/Reproductive

Anti-Inflammatory/Anti-
Microbial

Aesthetic/Healing/Inflammation
Weight Loss/Metabolic
Post Iliness/Inflammation
Sexual/Skin

Muscle/Recovery
Mitochondrial
Vitamin/Energy/Immune
Mitochondrial
Anti-Cancer

Sexual/Skin

16mg
10mg
10mg

30-Tabs

5mg
20mg
20mg
2mg
5mg +5mg
600mg
30 tabs
5mg
5mg
50mg
img
100mg
10mg

10mg

10mg

200mg/ml
10ml

3ml

12mg

img
10mg
5mg
10mg
10-ml
2mg
10mg
25mg

10mg

10ml

250mg or
1000mg

10mg

5mg

2ml
2ml

2ml

0.5mg
Tab

2ml
2ml
2ml
2ml
2ml
\Y
10mg
2ml
2ml
2ml
2ml
2ml

3ml

2ml

2ml
10ml
Liquid
Liquid
Tabs
2ml
2ml
2ml
3ml
Liquid
2ml

2ml

Tabs
2ml

NA

2ml or
8ml

2ml

2ml

300 mcg/20 units
100 mcg/13 units
15 units
500 mcg/10 units

1/day

250mcg/10 units
1000mcg/10 units
1000mcg/10 units

25 units
250mcg/10 units
IV-SOP researched

1/day

10 units

10 units

20 units

20 units

3 units 3/day

15 units

Start 10 units and
titrate up
Start 25 units and
titrate up

\Y
Half vial daily
1 dropper daily

1 tablet daily

10 units
10 units
10 units

15 units
1ml 2/week
10 units 2/day
15 units
1/day

50 units
v
12-50 units
20 units

20 units

20 uses

16 uses

20 uses

20 uses
30-day supply

20 uses

20 uses

20 uses

8 uses

20 uses

1-2 uses
30-day supply

20 uses

20 uses

10 uses

10 uses

100 uses

20 uses

FDA guidelines

FDA guidelines

1-2 uses
2 uses

30 uses

5-day consecutive

20 uses
20 uses
20 uses

20 Uses
10 uses
20 uses
20 uses

30-day supply
4 uses
single use
25 use inj/100 IV
10 uses

10 uses

M-F
M-F
M-F
Daily
M-F
M-F
M-F
2/week
M-F
2-hr
Daily
M-F
M-F
Daily
Daily
Daily
M-F

1/week

1/week
2-hr
Daily
Daily

Daily

M-F
M-F
M-F
M-F
M/F
Daily
M-F
Daily
4-day
sequence
Daily
Daily
3/week

As needed

AM
AM fasted

Whenever
Whenever

Whenever
Whenever
Whenever
Whenever
AM or PM

Anytime
Whenever

AM

PM fasted
Whenever
Pre-workout
Whenever

Whenever

AM

AM

Anytime
AM fasted

Whenever
1-hr prior to
meal fasted

AM or pre-
workout

Anytime
AM
Anytime
AM fasted
AM/PM
Whenever
PM fasted
AM
Whenever

Whenever

M/W/F PM
1-hr Prior To
Activity

12 weeks on 4 weeks off
12 weeks on 4 weeks off
8 weeks on 4 weeks off

12 weeks on 4 weeks off
8 weeks on 4 weeks off

12 weeks on 4 weeks off
12 weeks on 4 weeks off
12 weeks on 4 weeks off
8 weeks on 4 weeks off
12 weeks on 4 weeks off
Maintenance 4/year
8 weeks on 4 weeks off
8 weeks on 4 weeks off
8 weeks on 4 weeks off
4x year 8 weeks interim
8 weeks on 8 weeks off
12 weeks on 4 weeks off

12 weeks on 4 weeks off

12 weeks on 4 weeks off

12 weeks on 4 weeks off

Maintenance 6/year
As needed

As needed

Maintenance every 3
months

8 weeks on 8 weeks off
12 weeks on 4 weeks off
6 weeks on 4 weeks off

2 weeks on 4 weeks off
6 weeks on 4 weeks off
6 weeks on 4 weeks off
12 weeks on 4 weeks off

8 weeks on 4 weeks off
4 weeks on 5/year
As needed
In perpetuity
6 weeks on 4 weeks off

As needed



Quercetin
Resveratrol
Selank
Semax

Sermorelin
SLU-PP-332

SS-31

TB-500
Tesamorelin

Tesamorelin + Ipamorelin
Tesofensine
Tesofensine + Dihexa
Thymosin Alpha-1
Thymosin Alpha-1/Thymulin

Thymogen

Triple G

Inflammation
Anti-Aging
Neuro/Cognitive
Neuro/Cognitive

Longevity
Muscle/Recovery

Mitochondrial
Recovery/Inflammation
Longevity/Metabolism
Muscle/Recovery
Anti-Aging/Cognitive
Anti-Aging/Cognitive
Autoimmune/Inflammation
Autoimmune/Inflammation

Autoimmune/Inflammation

Weight Loss

600mg
600mg
10mg
30mg

10mg

0.25mg or
1mg

15mg
10mg
10mg
10mg+5mg
500mcg
0.25mg +5mg
10mg
10mg
20mg

12mg

2ml
2ml
2ml
2ml

2ml
Tabs

2ml
2ml
2ml
2ml
Tabs
Tabs
2ml
2ml

2ml

2ml

[\
\Y
10 units
5 units 2/day
10 units

2-4 per day/1 daily

13 units
10 units
10 units
10 units
1 daily
60 tabs 2/day
15 units
10 units

10 units

Start 20 units and
titrate up

single use

single use
20 uses
60 uses

20 uses
60 uses

15 uses
20 uses
20 uses
20 uses
30 uses
60 uses
20 uses
20 uses

20 uses

FDA guidelines

As needed
Anytime
M-F
M-F
M-F
M-F
3/week
M-F
M-F
M-F
Daily
Daily
M-F
M-F
M-F

1/week

Anytime
Whenever
Anytime
Anytime
PM
Anytime
AM
Whenever
PM
PM
AM
Whenever
Whenever
Whenever

Whenever

AM

As needed

As needed
12 weeks on 4 weeks off
12 weeks on 4 weeks off

12 weeks on 4 weeks off
12 weeks on 4 weeks off

12 weeks on 4 weeks off
12 weeks on 4 weeks off
12 weeks on 4 weeks off
12 weeks on 4 weeks off
12 weeks on 4 weeks off
8 weeks on 4 weeks off
8 weeks on 4 weeks off
8 weeks on 4 weeks off

8 weeks on 4 weeks off

12 weeks on 4 weeks off



