Product	Purpose	Vial Size	Bac. Water	Dosage	Vial Contains	Frequency	Timing	Duration
AOD-9604	Weight Loss	6mg	2ml	300 mcg/20 units	20 uses	M-F	AM	12 weeks on 4 weeks off
ARA-290	Recovery/Anti-Aging	16mg	2ml	100 mcg/13 units	16 uses	M-F	AM	12 weeks on 4 weeks off
BDNF/Blends	Neuro/Cognitive	10mg	2ml	15 units	20 uses	M-F	AM fasted	8 weeks on 4 weeks off
BPC-157	Recovery/Inflammation	10mg	2ml	500 mcg/10 units	20 uses	M-F	Whenever	12 weeks on 4 weeks off
BPC-157 Tablet	Recovery/Inflammation	30-Tabs	0.5mg Tab	1/day	30-day supply	Daily	Whenever	8 weeks on 4 weeks off
BPC/TB4/KPV/MGF	Recovery/Inflammation	5mg	2ml	250mcg/10 units	20 uses	M-F	Whenever	12 weeks on 4 weeks off
Cardiogen	Cardiac/Recovery	20mg	2ml	1000mcg/10 units	20 uses	M-F	Whenever	12 weeks on 4 weeks off
Cartalax	Recovery	20mg	2ml	1000mcg/10 units	20 uses	M-F	Whenever	12 weeks on 4 weeks off
Cerebro Blends	Neuro/Cognitive	2mg	2ml	25 units	8 uses	2/week	Whenever	8 weeks on 4 weeks off
CJC-1295 + Ipamorelin	Longevity/Metabolism	5mg + 5mg	2ml	250mcg/10 units	20 uses	M-F	AM or PM	12 weeks on 4 weeks off
Curcumin	Recovery/Inflammation	600mg	IV	IV-SOP researched	1-2 uses	2-hr	Anytime	Maintenance 4/year
Dihexa Tablet	Neuro/Cognitive	30 tabs	10mg	1/day	30-day supply	Daily	Whenever	8 weeks on 4 weeks off
DSIP	Sleep/Neuro/Psych	5mg	2ml	10 units	20 uses	M-F	AM	8 weeks on 4 weeks off
Endogenous Testosterone	Hormone/Sexual Health	5mg	2ml	10 units	20 uses	M-F	PM fasted	8 weeks on 4 weeks off
Epithalon	Longevity/Telomere	50mg	2ml	20 units	10 uses	Daily	Whenever	4x year 8 weeks interim
Follistatin	Longevity/Muscle	1mg	2ml	20 units	10 uses	Daily	Pre-workout	8 weeks on 8 weeks off
GHK-CU	Aesthetic/Healing	100mg	2ml	3 units 3/day	100 uses	Daily	Whenever	12 weeks on 4 weeks off
GLOW	Aesthetic/Healing/Inflammation	10mg	3ml	15 units	20 uses	M-F	Whenever	12 weeks on 4 weeks off
GLP-1	Weight Loss	10mg	2ml	Start 10 units and titrate up	FDA guidelines	1/week	AM	12 weeks on 4 weeks off
GLP-1/GIP	Weight Loss	10mg	2ml	Start 25 units and titrate up	FDA guidelines	1/week	AM	12 weeks on 4 weeks off
Glutathione	Recovery/Inflammation	200mg/ml	10ml	IV	1-2 uses	2-hr	Anytime	Maintenance 6/year
Gut Intestinal Blends	Gut Health/Inflammation	10ml	Liquid	Half vial daily	2 uses	Daily	AM fasted	As needed
Hypoxia Eye Care	Eye Health	3ml	Liquid	1 dropper daily	30 uses	Daily	Whenever	As needed
Ivermectin	Skin/Anti-Parasitic	12mg	Tabs	1 tablet daily	5-day consecutive	Daily	1-hr prior to meal fasted	Maintenance every 3 months
IGF-1-LR3	Muscle/Recovery	1mg	2ml	10 units	20 uses	M-F	AM or pre- workout	8 weeks on 8 weeks off
Kisspeptin	Endocrine/Reproductive	10mg	2ml	10 units	20 uses	M-F	Anytime	12 weeks on 4 weeks off
KPV	Anti-Inflammatory/Anti- Microbial	5mg	2ml	10 units	20 uses	M-F	AM	6 weeks on 4 weeks off
KPV/GHK-cu Blends	Aesthetic/Healing/Inflammation	10mg	3ml	15 units	20 Uses	M-F	Anytime	2 weeks on 4 weeks off
Lipo Amino	Weight Loss/Metabolic	10-ml	Liquid	1ml 2/week	10 uses	M/F	AM fasted	6 weeks on 4 weeks off
LL37/Quercetin/EGCG	Post Illness/Inflammation	2mg	2ml	10 units 2/day	20 uses	Daily	AM/PM	6 weeks on 4 weeks off
Melanotan II	Sexual/Skin	10mg	2ml	15 units	20 uses	M-F	Whenever	12 weeks on 4 weeks off
MK-677 Tablet	Muscle/Recovery	25mg	Tabs	1/day	30-day supply	Daily	PM fasted	8 weeks on 4 weeks off
MOTS-C	Mitochondrial	10mg	2ml	50 units	4 uses	4-day sequence	AM	4 weeks on 5/year
Myers' Cocktail	Vitamin/Energy/Immune	10ml	NA	IV	single use	Daily	Whenever	As needed
NAD+	Mitochondrial	250mg or 1000mg	2ml or 8ml	12-50 units	25 use inj/100 IV	Daily	Whenever	In perpetuity
PNC-27 Blend	Anti-Cancer	10mg	2ml	20 units	10 uses	3/week	M/W/F PM	6 weeks on 4 weeks off
PT-141	Sexual/Skin	5mg	2ml	20 units	10 uses	As needed	1-hr Prior To Activity	As needed

Quercetin	Inflammation	600mg	2ml	IV	single use	As needed	Anytime	As needed
Resveratrol	Anti-Aging	600mg	2ml	IV	single use	Anytime	Whenever	As needed
Selank	Neuro/Cognitive	10mg	2ml	10 units	20 uses	M-F	Anytime	12 weeks on 4 weeks off
Semax	Neuro/Cognitive	30mg	2ml	5 units 2/day	60 uses	M-F	Anytime	12 weeks on 4 weeks off
Sermorelin	Longevity	10mg	2ml	10 units	20 uses	M-F	PM	12 weeks on 4 weeks off
SLU-PP-332	Muscle/Recovery	0.25mg or 1mg	Tabs	2-4 per day/1 daily	60 uses	M-F	Anytime	12 weeks on 4 weeks off
SS-31	Mitochondrial	15mg	2ml	13 units	15 uses	3/week	AM	12 weeks on 4 weeks off
TB-500	Recovery/Inflammation	10mg	2ml	10 units	20 uses	M-F	Whenever	12 weeks on 4 weeks off
Tesamorelin	Longevity/Metabolism	10mg	2ml	10 units	20 uses	M-F	PM	12 weeks on 4 weeks off
Tesamorelin + Ipamorelin	Muscle/Recovery	10mg + 5mg	2ml	10 units	20 uses	M-F	PM	12 weeks on 4 weeks off
Tesofensine	Anti-Aging/Cognitive	500mcg	Tabs	1 daily	30 uses	Daily	AM	12 weeks on 4 weeks off
Tesofensine + Dihexa	Anti-Aging/Cognitive	0.25mg + 5mg	Tabs	60 tabs 2/day	60 uses	Daily	Whenever	8 weeks on 4 weeks off
Thymosin Alpha-1	Autoimmune/Inflammation	10mg	2ml	15 units	20 uses	M-F	Whenever	8 weeks on 4 weeks off
Thymosin Alpha-1/Thymulin	Autoimmune/Inflammation	10mg	2ml	10 units	20 uses	M-F	Whenever	8 weeks on 4 weeks off
Thymogen	Autoimmune/Inflammation	20mg	2ml	10 units	20 uses	M-F	Whenever	8 weeks on 4 weeks off
Triple G	Weight Loss	12mg	2ml	Start 20 units and titrate up	FDA guidelines	1/week	AM	12 weeks on 4 weeks off